
Mission Statement
 

“The purpose of the Bay Point Chamber of Commerce is to provide leadership, to
bring together the community, businesses and individuals within Bay Point, to
create a favorable business climate and enhance quality of life.”

The members of the Bay Point Chamber of Commerce are people just like you. They
range from single person home businesses to large international corporations. The
Chamber members have experience in starting businesses, businesses, business
skills, promotion of products and services, and much more. Take advantage of the
network!
 

Member value

The Bay Point Chamber of Commerce puts your business in contact with potential
customers to help you generate more business opportunities. Our goal is to make
Bay Point a better place to work and live. We offer many ways to network and
connect with other business professionals.
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Bay Point Chamber of Commerce Members

Automotive

All Counties Towing, LLC  
Khurram Shah, President
2780 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 231-5469
Fax: (925) 709-0791
Email: khurramshah74@gmail.com
Website: www.AllCountiesTow.com

Alliance Mini-Mart & Valero Gas Station
Loc The Bui, Vice President
2747 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-0260
Fax: (925) 709-0260 (Call first)
Email: phuongle8856@yahoo.com
 
Insurance Auto Auction
Albert Maldonado
2780 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-7610
Fax: (925) 458-7615
Website: www.iaai.com/Auctions/BranchListingView.aspx?branchCode=332
Email: Mgr-EastBay@iaai.com

Reliance Auto Service, Inc.
Paul & Kathy Li, Owners
2594 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-6288
Fax: (925) 709-8188
Website: www.relianceautoservice.com/
Email: relianceauto96@yahoo.com
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Civic Organizations & Persons

511 Contra Costa
Leona Gee, Project Coordinator
2300 Contra Costa Blvd. Suite 360
Pleasant Hill, California 94523
Phone: (925) 969-0841 ext. 205
Fax: (925) 969-9135
Email: Lgee@511contracosta.org
Website: http://www.511contracosta.org

Ambrose Recreation & Park District
Tarry Smith, General Manager
3105 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-1601
Fax: (925) 458-2736
Email: Tsmith@AmbroseRec.org
Website: www.AmbroseRec.org

Contra Costa Redevelopment Agency
Maureen Toms, Redevelopment Manager
Department of Conservation and Development
30 Muir Road
Martinez, California 94553
Phone: (925) 674-7878
Fax: (925) 674-7251
Email: Maureen.Toms@dcd.cccounty.us
Website: www.CCReach.org

Contra Costa Service Integration Program
Eva Garcia, Coordinator
3105 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 252-2309
Email: egarcia@ehsd.cccounty.us
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Federal D. Glover
County Supervisor, District 5
Chief of Staff: David Fraser
315 E. Leland Road
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 427-8138
Fax: (925) 458-8142
Email: Dist5@bos.cccounty.us
Website: www.cccounty.us/supervisorglover

Gloria Magleby
Former Councilwoman, Bay Point MAC
Former Director, Ambrose Recreation & Park District
Former Board President, Bay Point Chamber of Commerce
Former Board Director, Bay Point Historical Society
Unofficial Mayor of Bay Point
1768  Cantrell Court,
Concord, California 94521

Gus Kramer
County Assessor
2530 Arnold Drive # 400
Martinez, California 94553
Phone: (925) 313-7501
Fax: (925) 313-7660
Email: Gkramer@assr.cccounty.us

Habitat for Humanity East Bay
Janice Jensen, President and Chief Executive Officer
2619 Broadway
Oakland, California 94612
Phone: (510) 251-6304
Email: Jjensen@HabitatEB.org
Website: www.habitateb.org/
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Los Medanos Community Healthcare District
Bobbie Palmer, MSW, MBA, Executive Director
P.O. Box 8698
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-2200
Fax: (925) 427-1669
Email: BPalmerLMCHD@aol.com
Website: www.LMCHD.org

Workforce Development Board
Stephen Baiter, Executive Director
Ed Soloman, Pittsburg Bay Point  Enterprise Zone Administrator
300 Ellinwood Way, 3rd Floor
Pleasant Hill, California 94523
Phone: (925) 602-6821
Fax: (925) 602-6802
E-mail: esoloman@ehsd.cccounty.us
Website: www.wdbccc.com

Delivery Services

The UPS Store #1064
640 Bailey Rd.
Pittsburg, California 94565-4306
@ Safeway Shopping Center on Bailey Road
Phone: (925) 458-0919
Fax: (925) 458-0915
Email: store1064@theupsstore.com
Website: www.theupsstore.com/

Drugstores

Walgreens
2700 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-0317
Website: http://www.walgreens.com/
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Education

John F. Kennedy University – Institute of Entrepreneurial Leadership
Outreach Coordinator: Joyce Davidson Seitz
(925) 876-1657
jseitz@jfku.edu
2151 Salvio St., Suite 350
Concord, California 94520
Phone: (925) 671-3166
Website: www.jfku.edu/IEL

Los Medanos College
Lindy K. Maynes, Executive Director, Los Medanos College Foundation
2700 E. Leland Road
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 439-2181 ext. 3215
Office: (925) 267-4259
Fax: (925) 432-3261
Email: Lmaynes@losmedanos.edu
Website: www.losmedanos.edu/foundation

Mount Diablo Unified School District
Dr. John Bernard, Interim Superintendent
1936 Carlotta Drive
Concord, California 94520
Phone: (925) 682-8000, ext. 4000
Fax: (925) 689-1649
Email: BernardJ@mdusd.org
Website: www.MDUSD.k12.ca.us
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Financial Services

Ameriprise Financial
Scott Esco, CRPC®
Private Wealth Advisor
Managing Director, ESCO, HANAN, AND ASSOCIATES
1320 Willow Pass Rd., Suite 710
Concord, California 94520-5241
Phone: (925) 798-5400; (209) 667-2772
Fax: (925) 246-7900
Email: scott.t.esco@ampf.com
Website: www.ameripriseadvisors.com/scott.t.esco/

Cox Bookkeeping and Tax Services
Owner and Accountant: Timothy Cox
2413 East 18th St.
Antioch, CA 94509
Pone: 925-303-2055
E-mail: tim@coxbookkeeping.com
Website: www.coxbookkeeping.com

EDS Enterprises
Ruth Stevenson, Principal
80 Kenneth Court
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-8153
Fax: (925) 698-0602
Email: Ed@cadelta.com

Mechanics Bank
Joyce Gellepes, Vice President/Office Manager
695 Railroad Avenue
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 439-4755
Fax: (925) 439-4758
Email: joyce_gellepes@mechbank.com
Website: www.mechanicsbank.com
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Funeral Services

Lincoln Heritage Funeral Advantage
Winston Graham, Agent
12 Hill Street
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 476-8910
Cell: (925) 389-0068
Fax: (855) 440-6490
Corporate Office: (800) 438-7180
Email: winstong@agmail.com
Website: www.LHLIC.com/

Pittsburg Funeral Chapel
Joe Canciamilla, Co-Owner
2295 Railroad Ave
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-2114
Fax: (925) 432-6437
Email: PittsburgFuneral@Comcast.net
Website: http://pittsburgfuneralchapel.net/

General Contractors

J W Backhoe & Construction
Underground Contractor
Jim Williamson, President
P.0. Box 722
Knightsen, California  94548
Phone: (925) 516-1266
Fax: (925) 516-6566

Rick’s Quality Roofing
Rick Oroquita, Roofing Contractor
Phone: (925) 458-8889
Website: www.ricksqualityroofing.com
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Grocers

Bill’s Ranch Market
Bill Bly, Owner
2815 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-9897
Email: BlyHouse@Yahoo.com

Del Valle Produce, Inc.
Miguel & Maria Vasquez, Owners
3275 Willow Pass Road
620 Port Chicago Highway
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone (Willow Pass): (925) 709-3345
Phone (Port Chicago Highway): (925) 458-1653
Fax: (925) 709-3342 

Dutch Pride Dairy
Jim Dossey, Owner
3215 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-0505
Email: DairyMan1@webtv.net

Guanatos Ice Cream
Oscar A. Salazar, CEO
2474 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-5500
Fax: (925) 458-3000
Email: Oscar@LaReal.us, OscarSalazar6@yahoo.com
Website: www.GuanatosIceCream.com
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Mi Tierra Mercado
Ramon Yepez, Manager & Partner
3005 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-8040
Fax: (925) 458-9229
Email: MiTierraBayPoint@hotmail.com

Ramar Foods
P.J. Quesada, Marketing Director
1101 Railroad Avenue
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (t) (925) 526-2215
Cell: (925) 818-1468
Fax: (925) 439-9242
Email: pj@ramarfoods.com
Website: www.ramarfoods.com

Hardware

Bay Point Hardware
Anthony B. Magwilli, Owner
3175 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-2171
Fax: (925) 458-2171 (Call first)

Hospitality

La Quinta Inn & Suites
c/o El Dorado Motel
Govind Patel, Owner
3945 Railroad Avenue
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-7256
Email: Govind_56@yahoo.com
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Insurance

East County Insurance Agency
John Slatten, President
2738-B West Tregalis Road
Antioch, California 94509
Phone: (925) 757-4208
Fax: (925) 757-0678
Email: John@EastCountyIns.com

Julie C. Nelson, Ph.D.
Sales Representative
Colonial Life
1401 Willow Pass Road, Suite 800
Concord, California 94520
Phone: 925.726.7574
Fax: 805.926.4136
Cust. Svc.: 800.325.4368
CA Insurance License OH78404
Email: JcamilleNelson@Comcast.net

Lincoln Heritage Funeral Advantage
Winston Graham, Agent
12 Hill Street
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 476-8910
Cell: (925) 389-0068
Fax: (855) 440-6490
Corporate Office: (800) 438-7180
Email: winstong@agmail.com
Website: www.LHLIC.com/

State Farm Insurance
Arrieanna Lombard, Agent
550 Bailey Road 
Pittsburg, California 94565 
Phone: (925) 458-8888 
Fax: (925) 458-8887 
Email: Quote@arrieanna.com
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Michael Stoiber, Agent
130 E. Leland Road, Suite B
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-2961
Fax: (925) 432-8219
Email: Mike@MikeStoiber.org

Manufacturing

Criterion Catalyst
Dave Olund, General Manager
2840 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-7269
Fax: (925) 458-7238
Email: Dave.Olund@Shell.com
Website: www.CriterionCatalyst.com

Dow Chemical Company
Patty Deutsche, Manager,
Community Outreach
901 Loveridge Road
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-5576
Fax: (925) 432-5710
Email: Pdeutsche@Dow.com
Website: www.DowPittsburg.com

General Chemical West, LLC
rad Anderson, Plant Manager
501 Nichols Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-7362
Fax: (925) 458-9271
Email: banderson@genchemcorp.com
Website: www.GeneralChemical.com
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Henkel Corporation
Mark Piemonte, Director of Operations
2850 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-8290
Fax: (925) 458-8030
Email: mark.piemonte@henkel.com
Website: www.henkelna.com/aerospace

ITW Angleboard
Ted Butch, Plant Manager
761 Port Chicago Highway
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-1639
Fax: (925) 709-1395
Email: Tbutch@Angleboard.com
Website: www.Angleboard.com

Tesoro Refining & Marketing Company
Golden Eagle Refinery
Mike Marcy, External Affairs Manager
150 Solano Way
Martinez, California 94553-1465
Phone: (925) 372-3093
Fax: (925) 370-3392
Email: George.m.marcy@tsocorp.com
Website: www.TsoCorp.com

Non-Profit/Charitable

Ambrose Lions Club
Carolynne Born, Past President
7 Cider Mill Court
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-0557
Fax: (925) 709-0557 (Call first)
Email: C.Born@sbcglobal.net
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Bay Point Garden Club
Mae Cendaña-Torlakson, President
P.O. Box 5386
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 261-1569
Email: Mae.Cendana@Yahoo.com
Website: www.BayPointGardenClub.org

Brighter Beginnings
Ambrose Community Center
3105 Willow Pass Road, Room 13
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 757-5303
Fax: (925) 709-3431
Email: info@brighter-beginnings.org
Website: www.brighter-beginnings.org/

Bay Point Historical Society
Barbara Middleton, Secretary
P.O. Box 5386
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-4487
Email: Barbs.Place@Comcast.net

Center for Human Development
Elaine Prendergast, Executive Director
391 Taylor Blvd.
Pleasant Hill, California 94523
Phone: (925) 687-8844 X240
Fax: (925) 849-8176
Email: elaine@chd-prevention.org
Website: http:/www.chd-prevention.org
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Global Seeds of Happiness
Health & Outreach Ministry
Eleonora Schwarz, Director
P.O. Box 5332
Concord, California 94524
Phone: (925) 565-2739
Fax: (925) 291-2425
Email: outreach@globalseedsofhappiness.com
Website: www.GlobalSeedsofHappiness.com

The Pearls of Wisdom
Tina Bolden
204 Bailey Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Email: tinab@thepearlsofwisdom.org
Website: www.thepearlsofwisdom.org

Personal Services

Tri-City Home Companion Services
Rosemary Winn
19 Crivello Ave #1
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-6525

Photograpers

Art’s Photography
Arturo Garcia, Owner
1160 Pheasant Drive
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 206-2214  
Email: art68steeler@hotmail.com
Website: www.artsphotography.net
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Printing Services

Ready Print
Tim Stone, Owner
182 E. Leland Road
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-3145
Fax: (925) 432-1768
Email: Tim@ReadyPrint.com
Website: www.ReadyPrint.com

Real Estate Services

Ritchie Commercial (Commercial Real Estate)
Peggy Hartz, Vice President
2059 Mt. Diablo Boulevard
Walnut Creek, California 94596
Phone: (925) 935-7050
Fax: (925) 935-6353
Email: PHartz@RitchieCommercial.com

Ryan Rodriguez, REALTOR®

Security Pacific Real Estate Services
1555 Riviera Avenue, Suite E
Walnut Creek, California 94596
Phone: (925) 974-7668
Fax: (925) 943-7409
Email: Rrodriguez@SecurityPacific.com

Clarence Wickers
Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate
1950 Tice Valley Blvd.
Walnut Creek, California 94595
Phone: (925) 588-6244
Email: cbwickers@yahoo.com
Website: www.bhghome.com/clarence.wickers
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Religious Organizations

Bay Point Church
Steve Magoon, Lead Pastor
3801 Camino Andres
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-2621
Fax: (925) 458-0301
Email: Steve@BPChurch.net
Website: www.BPChurch.net

Calvary Temple
Mary Jane Smith, Secretary
4725 Evora Road
Concord, California 94520
Phone: (925) 458-9100
Fax: (925) 458-9877
Email: MaryJane@CalvaryTemple.org
Website: www.CalvaryTemple.org

Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints
Bishop Eric Jensen
2201 Golf Club Road
Pittsburg, California 94565
Mailing Address: 1065 Dawnview Court
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-0105
Email: EricBecky@sbcglobal.net

Pittsburg Baptist Church
Pastor Ed Lemons
2586 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-0621
Fax: (925) 458-0118
Email: PBCPastorEd@aol.com
Website: www.PittsburgBaptistChurch.com
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United Pentacostal Church
Pastor: Rev. Donald H. O'Keefe
293 Alves Lane
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-1106
Email: dhokeefe@sbcglobal.net
Website: http://upcbaypoint.com

Restaurants

La Finca Mexican Restaurant
Ramon & Delia Mercado, Owners
706 Port Chicago Highway
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 261-1781
Fax: (925) 261-1782
Email: DeliaMercado2002@yahoo.com

Los Gallitos Mexican & Salvadorian Food
Jorge & Vilma Areli Huezo, Owners
3005 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 709-8000

Trophies & Awards

American Trophies
Michele & Jerry Copeland, Owners
3105 Railroad Avenue
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-1500
516 W. 3rd Street
Antioch, California 94509
Phone: (925) 754-7878
Fax: (925) 778-8970 (Both stores)
Email: Mandj@NetVista.net
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Utilities

Allied Waste Services
Susan Hurl, Community Affairs Manager
441 N. Buchanan Circle
Pacheco, California 94553
Phone: (925) 671-5804
Fax: (925) 685-4735
Email: Susan.Hurl@Awin.com
Website: www.Disposal.com

Delta Diablo Sanitation District
Angela Lowery, Community Outreach
2500 Pittsburg-Antioch Highway
Antioch, California 94509
Phone: (925) 756-1945
Fax: (925) 756-1961
Email: AngelaL@DDSD.org

Golden State Water
Tina Gonzalez, Operations Superindendent
53-B Manor Drive
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: 800-999-4033
Fax: (925) 458-9213
Email: TinaGonzalez@GSWater.com

Pacific Gas & Electric
Tom Guarino, Government Relations Manager/East Bay
1330 Broadway, Suite 1535
Oakland, California 94612
Phone: (510) 847-6154 (cell); (800) 743-5000
Email: TGG3@pge.com
Website: www.pge.com/
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Pittsburg Disposal
Jim Nejedly, Manager
180 E. Leland Road
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 432-6262
Fax: (925) 432-6245
Email: Jim@garaventaent.com
Website: www.PittsburgDisposal.com

Website Design

Daniel Zwickel ben Avrám
benAvram WebDesign
1825 Somona Blvd., Apt. 427
Vallejo, California 94590-6063
Phone: (925) 439-7638
Email: Truebadour@Earthlink.net
Website: www.benAvramWebDesign.com
 

For revisions, contraction of any new changes please both send us a note and
email our Webmaster, and we will be pleased to make the changes immediately
on our Website, and in our next publication. Our Directory will reserve
advertising space for those interested.
 
Contact the Bay Point Chamber of Commerce:
Bay Point Chamber of Commerce
Ambrose Community Center,
3105 Willow Pass Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 698-9994
Office@BayPointChamber.org
Webmaster: truebadour@earthlink.net
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Bay Point Schools

Bel Air Elementary
Nancy Klinkner, Principal
633 Canal Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 261-0240
Email: KlinknerN@mdusd.org

Delta View Elementary
Cheryl Champion, Principal
2916 Rio Verde
Pittsburg, California 94565
Phone: (925) 261-0240
Email: ChampionC@mdusd.org

Rio Vista Elementary
Susan Valdez, Principal
611 Pacifica Avenue
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-6101
Email: ValdezS@mdusd.org

Shore Acres Elementary
Elizabeth Block, Principal
351 Marina Road
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-3261
Email: BlockE@mdusd.org

Riverview Middle School
Thom Kwiatkowski, Principal
205 Pacifica Avenue
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-3216
Email: KwiatkowskiT@mdusd.org
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Gateway High School
Rachelle Buckner, Principal
435 Pacifica Avenue
Bay Point, California 94565
Phone: (925) 458-1316
Email: BucknerR@mdusd.org

Mt. Diablo High School
Cheryl LeBeouf, Principal
2450 Grant Street
Concord, California 94518
Phone: (925) 682-4030
Email: LeBeoufC@mdusd.org

Mt. Diablo Unified School District
Dr. John Bernard, Interim Superintendent of Schools
1936 Carlotta Drive
Concord, California 94520
Phone: (925) 682-8000 ext. 4010
Email: BernardJ@mdusd.org
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